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VISION
Be�ng one of the b�ggest bo�ler firms 
�n the world, produc�ng affordable, 
h�gh-qual�ty products all over the world, 
and be�ng the top opt�on among 
customers for both serv�ce and product.

MISION
To offer our dependable, h�gh-qual�ty, 
and affordable products to our domest�c 
and �nternat�onal consumers wh�le 
ma�nta�n�ng the health of 
the env�ronment and people.

VALUES
Exper�ence, technology, 
knowledge, �nnovat�on and 
development.



ABOUT US

We produce bo�lers, accumulat�on tanks, 
2and buffer tanks �n our 7,000 m  closed 

product�on area �n Izm�r Kemalpasa w�th 

our a quarter century of exper�ence 

for our estemeed dealers 

and consumers.



S�ngle Co�l Bo�ler  

Volume : 100 l�ter to 5.000 l�ter 
Max�mum co�l temperature : 110°C
Max�mum Usage Water Temperature : 90°C
Test Pressue : 15 Bar
Operat�ng Pressure : 10 Bar
Inter�or Coat�ng : 
Electrostat�c T�tan�um Powder Enamel

H�gh eff�c�ency w�th w�der co�l surface

Pract�cal, Affordable, Modern

H�gh qual�ty and cert�fied mater�als

Electrostat�c t�tan�um powder enamel 

Cathode Protected

Thermometer

Durable 

Sheath : 
Up to 200 l�ters, wh�te powder pa�nt 
metal sheath. Over 200 l�ters 
dark blue v�nlex sheath. 



TECHNICAL INFORMATION OF SINGLE COIL BOILER  

L�ter
type
mm
mm
mm
DN
�nch
pcs.
�nch
�nch
�nch
m2
�nch
�nch
�nch
�nch
Kg
m3
type

100
PU
50
450
1100
-
11/4
1
1/2
3/4
3/4
0,80
3/4
3/4
11/4
1/2
55
0,25
Metal

160
PU
50
550
1100
-
11/4
1
1/2
3/4
3/4
1,05
3/4
3/4
11/4
1/2
75
0,37
Metal

200
PU
50
550
1350
-
11/4
1
1/2
3/4
1
1,32
3/4
3/4
11/4
1/2
80
0,45
Metal

300
PU
50
650
1750
100
11/4
1
1/2
1
1
1,65
1
1
11/4
1/2
120
0,78

500
PU
50
750
1750
100
2
1
1/2
1
1
2,09
1
1
11/4
1/2
150
1,02

800

80
850
1800
200
2
2
1/2
11/4
11/4
2,75
11/4
11/4
11/4
1/2
228
1,30

1000

80
950
2000
200
2
2
1/2
11/4
11/4
3,74
11/4
11/4
11/4
1/2
285
1,94

1500

80
1200
2000
200
2
2
1/2
2
11/4
4,40
11/4
2
11/4
1/2
420
2,88

2000

80
1200
2300
200
2
2
1/2
2
11/4
5,28
11/4
2
11/4
1/2
520
3,32

2500

80
1400
2300
200
2
2
1/2
2
11/4
6,38
11/4
2
11/4
1/2
670
4,70

3000

80
1450
2400
200
2
2
1/2
2
11/4
7,59
11/4
2
11/4
1/2
770
5,06

4000

80
1450
2850
200
2
2
1/2
3
11/4
9,02
2
3
11/4
1/2
900
6,00

5000

80
1650
2850
200
2
2
1/2
3
11/4
10,13
2
3
11/4
1/2
1150
7,75

Sponge

V�nlex V�nlex V�nlex V�nlex V�nlex V�nlex V�nlex V�nlex
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F
-
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-
-
- V�nlexV�nlex

Volume
Insulat�on 
Insulat�on Th�ckness
D�ameter
He�ght
Flange
Res�stance Connect�on
Heater Sleeve Pcs.
Thermometer Sleeve
Cold Water Input Conn.
Co�l Input/Output Conn.
Co�l Heat�ng Surface
C�rculat�on Connect�on
Hot Water Output Conn.
Anode Rod Connect�on
Heat Probe Sleeve
Anhydrous We�ght
Area 
Sheath

SpongeSponge SpongeSponge Sponge Sponge Sponge

DEFINITION Code Un�t



Double Co�l Bo�ler

Volume : 160 l�ter to 5.000 l�ter 
Max�mum Co�l Temperature : 110°C
Max�mum Usage Water Temperature : 90°C
Test Pressue : 15 Bar
Operat�ng Pressure : 10 Bar
Inter�or Coat�ng : 
Electrostat�c T�tan�um Powder Enamel

H�gh eff�c�ency w�th w�der co�l surface

Pract�cal, Affordable, Modern

H�gh qual�ty and cert�fied mater�als

Electrostat�c t�tan�um powder enamel 

Cathode Protected

Thermometer

Durable 

Sheath : 
Up to 200 l�ters, wh�te powder pa�nt 
metal sheath. Over 200 l�ters 
dark blue v�nlex sheath. 



TECHNICAL INFORMATION OF DOUBLE COIL BOILER  

L�ter
type
mm
mm
mm
DN
�nch
pcs.
�nch
�nch
�nch
�nch
m2
m2
�nch
�nch
�nch
�nch
Kg
m3
type

160
PU
50
550
1100
-
11/4
1
1/2
3/4
3/4
3/4
0,44
0,66
3/4
3/4
11/4
1/2
87
0,37

200
PU
50
550
1350
-
11/4
1
1/2
3/4
1
1
0,78
0,70
3/4
3/4
11/4
1/2
115
0,45

300
PU
50
650
1750
100
11/4
1
1/2
1
1
1
0,85
1,21
1
1
11/4
1/2
146
0,78

500
PU
50
750
1750
100
2
1
1/2
1
1
1
1,43
2,09
1
1
11/4
1/2
208
1,02

800

80
850
1800
200
2
2
1/2
11/4
11/4
11/4
1,80
2,75
11/4
11/4
11/4
1/2
348
1,30

1000

80
950
2000
200
2
2
1/2
11/4
11/4
11/4
2,60
3,74
11/4
11/4
11/4
1/2
404
1,94

1500

80
1200
2000
200
2
2
1/2
2
11/4
11/4
2,70
4,40
11/4
2
11/4
1/2
492
2,88

2000

80
1200
2300
200
2
2
1/2
2
11/4
11/4
3,20
5,28
11/4
2
11/4
1/2
643
3,32

2500

80
1400
2300
200
2
2
1/2
2
11/4
11/4
4,00
6,38
11/4
2
11/4
1/2
735
4,70

3000

80
1450
2400
200
2
2
1/2
2
11/4
11/4
4,50
6,49
11/4
2
11/4
1/2
818
5,06

4000

80
1450
2850
200
2
2
1/2
3
11/4
11/4
5,20
9,02
2
3
11/4
1/2
1014
6,00

5000

80
1650
2850
200
2
2
1/2
3
11/4
11/4
6,40
9,92
2
3
11/4
1/2
1210
7,75
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Volume
Insulat�on 
Insulat�on Th�ckness
D�ameter
He�ght
Flange
Res�stance Sleeve
Heater Sleeve Pcs.
Thermometer Sleeve
Cold Water Input Conn.
Top Co�l Input/Output Conn.
Bottom Co�l Input/Outp. Conn.
Top Co�l Heat�ng Surface
Bottom Co�l Heat�ng Surface
C�rculat�on Connect�on
Hot Water Output Conn.
Anode Rod Connect�on
Heat Probe Sleeve
Anhydrous We�ght
Area 
Sheath

Sponge SpongeSponge SpongeSponge Sponge Sponge Sponge

Metal Metal

DEFINITION Code Un�t



Accumulat�on Tank 

Volume : 50 l�ter to 5.000 l�ter 
Max�mum Usage Water Temperature : 90°C
Test Pressue : 15 Bar
Operat�ng Pressure : 10 Bar
Inter�or Coat�ng : 
Electrostat�c T�tan�um Powder Enamel

Sheath : 
Up to 200 l�ters, wh�te powder pa�nt 
metal sheath. Over 200 l�ters 
dark blue v�nlex sheath. 

Pract�cal, Affordable, Modern

H�gh qual�ty and cert�fied mater�als

Electrostat�c t�tan�um powder enamel 

Cathode Protected

Thermometer

Durable 



TECHNICAL INFORMATION OF ACCUMULATION TANK  

L�tre
type
mm
mm
mm
DN
�nch
pcs.
�nch
�nch
pcs.
�nch
�nch
�nch
�nch
Kg
m3
type

100
PU
50
450
1100
-
11/4
1
1/2
1
8
1
1
11/4
1/2
38
0,25

160
PU
50
550
1100
-
11/4
1
1/2
1
8
1
1
11/4
1/2
50
0,37

200
PU
50
550
1350
-
11/4
1
1/2
11/4
8
1
11/4
11/4
1/2
60
0,45

300
PU
50
650
1750
100
11/4
1
1/2
11/4
8
11/4
11/4
11/4
1/2
93
0,78

500
PU
50
750
1750
100
11/4
1
1/2
11/4
8
11/4
11/4
11/4
1/2
140
1,02

800

80
850
1800
200
2
2
1/2
11/4
8
11/4
11/4
11/4
1/2
195
1,30

1000

80
950
2000
200
2
2
1/2
11/4
8
11/2
11/2
11/4
1/2
212
1,94

1500

80
1200
2000
200
2
2
1/2
11/2
8
11/2
11/2
11/4
1/2
360
2,88

2000

80
1200
2300
200
2
2
1/2
11/2
8
11/2
11/2
11/4
1/2
510
3,32

2500

80
1400
2300
200
2
2
1/2
11/2
8
11/4
11/4
11/4
1/2
575
4,70

3000

80
1450
2400
200
2
2
1/2
2
8
2
2
11/4
1/2
680
5,06

4000

80
1450
2850
200
2
2
1/2
3
8
3
3
11/4
1/2
780
6,00

5000

80
1650
2850
200
2
2
1/2
3
8
3
3
11/4
1/2
900
7,75

V�nlex V�nlex V�nlex V�nlex V�nlex V�nlex V�nlex V�nlex
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Volume
Insulat�on
Insulat�on Th�ckness
D�ameter
He�ght
Flange
Res�stance Connect�on
Heater Sleeve Pcs.
Thermometer Sleeve
Cold Water Input Conn.
Input/Output Sleeve Pcs.
C�rculat�on Connect�on
Hot Water Outlet Conn.
Anode Rod Connect�on
Heat Probe Sleeve
Anhydrous We�ght
Area
Sheath

DEFINITION Code Un�t

Sponge Sponge Sponge Sponge Sponge Sponge Sponge Sponge

Metal Metal Metal Metal



Buffer Tanks

Volume : 50 l�ter to 5.000 l�ter 
Max�mum Usage Water Temperature : 90°C
Test Pressue : 15 Bar
Operat�ng Pressure : 10 Bar

Sheath : 
Up to 200 l�ters, wh�te powder pa�nt 
metal sheath. Over 200 l�ters 
dark blue v�nlex sheath. 

Pract�cal, Affordable, Modern

H�gh qual�ty and cert�fied mater�als

H�gh Eff�c�ency

Cathode Protected

Thermometer

Durable 



TECHNICAL INFORMATION OF BUFFER TANKS 
DEFINITION Code Un�t

L�ter
type
mm
mm
mm
DN
�nch
�nch
�nch
pcs.
�nch
pcs.
�nch
�nch
Kg
m3
type

100
PU
50
450
1100
-
11/4
1/2
11/4
8
11/4
1
11/4
1/2
38
0,25

160
PU
50
550
1100
-
11/4
1/2
11/4
8
11/4
1
11/4
1/2
50
0,37

200
PU
50
550
1350
-
11/4
1/2
11/4
8
11/4
1
11/4
1/2
60
0,45

300
PU
50
650
1750
100
11/4
1/2
11/4
8
11/4
1
11/4
1/2
93
0,78

500
PU
50
750
1750
100
11/4
1/2
11/4
8
11/4
1
11/4
1/2
140
1,02

800

80
850
1800
200
2
1/2
11/2
8
11/2
2
11/4
1/2
195
1,30

1000

80
950
2000
200
2
1/2
2
8
11/2
2
11/4
1/2
212
1,94

1500

80
1200
2000
200
2
1/2
2
8
11/2
2
11/4
1/2
360
2,88

2000

80
1200
2300
200
2
1/2
2
8
11/2
2
11/4
1/2
510
3,32

2500

80
1400
2300
200
2
1/2
2
8
2
2
11/4
1/2
575
4,70

3000

80
1450
2400
200
2
1/2
3
8
2
2
11/4
1/2
680
5,06

4000

80
1450
2850
200
2
1/2
3
8
2
2
11/4
1/2
780
6,00

5000

80
1650
2850
200
2
1/2
3
8
2
2
11/4
1/2
900
7,75

50
PU
50
450
700
-
11/4
1/2
11/4
8
11/4
1
11/4
1/2
24
0,18
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V
-
-
A
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C
D
E
-
F
-
I
J
-
-
-

Volume
Insulat�on
Insulat�on Th�ckness
D�ameter
He�ght
Flange
Res�stance Connect�on
Thermometer Sleeve
Sys. Input/Output Conn.
Input/Output Sleeve Pcs.
C�rculat�on Connect�on
Heater sleeve Pcs.
Anode Rod Connect�on
Heat Probe Sleeve
Anhydrous We�ght
Area
Sheath V�nlex V�nlex V�nlex V�nlex V�nlex V�nlex V�nlex V�nlexV�nlexV�nlexMetal Metal Metal Metal

Sponge Sponge Sponge Sponge Sponge Sponge Sponge Sponge





Our Cert�f�cates



Note :



OMEGA YENİLENEBİLİR ENERJİ SİS. MAK. METAL SAN. TİC. LTD. ŞTİ.
T.: +90232 457 87 27   /  +90533 506 05 04  /  +90534 520 80 99

Ist�klal Mahalles� 9144 Sokak No:23/1 Kemalpasa Izm�r Turkey
e-ma�l: omega�malat@gma�l.com
www.omegaboylerenerj�.com.tr

OMEGA Establishments

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. The catalog information cannot be changed, copied or distributed in any way without the permission of OMEGA LTD. The regulations in the content must be acted in accordance with the law 5846 on IDEAS and WORKS OF ART.




